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Child Welfare/GA DHS 
 
Campbell, Shante' 
ILP, Region13 
ILS 
shante.campbell@dhs.ga.gov  
770-784-2248 
 
Cash, Diamond 
EPAC, Region14 
EPAC 
Diamond.cash1@dhs.ga.gov  
678-459-8072 
 
Cole, Adrian 
ILP, Region14 
ILS 
adrian.cole@dhs.ga.gov  
470-390-5500 
 
Harris, Hannah 
ILP, Region13 
ILS 
Hannah.Harris@dhs.ga.gov  
407-513-4673 

mailto:shante.campbell@dhs.ga.gov
mailto:Diamond.cash1@dhs.ga.gov
mailto:adrian.cole@dhs.ga.gov
mailto:Hannah.Harris@dhs.ga.gov


Lewis, Sheena 
EPAC, Region13 
EPAC 
Sheena.lewis@dhs.ga.gov  
404-387-7115 
 
McGhee-Moses, Tashita 
ILP, Region13 
ILS 
tashita.mcghee-moses1@dhs.ga.gov  
470-559-6811 
 
Rucker, Antoinete 
ILP, Region14 
ILS 
antoinete.rucker@dhs.ga.gov  
470-814-5839 
 
Thomas, Jo 
ILP, Region14 
ILS 
jo.thomas@dhs.ga.gov  
404-788-1160 
 
Williams, Leia 
Metro, District Manager, State Office 
EPAC 
leia.williams@dhs.ga.gov  
470-582-6994 
 

K-12, Georgia DOE 
 

Ali-Jackson, Sana 
Atlanta Public Schools 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
Sana.Ali@atlanta.k12.ga.us  
404-802-2245 

mailto:Sheena.lewis@dhs.ga.gov
mailto:tashita.mcghee-moses1@dhs.ga.gov
mailto:antoinette.rucker@dhs.ga.gov
mailto:jo.thomas@dhs.ga.gov
mailto:leia.williams@dhs.ga.gov
mailto:Sana.Ali@atlanta.k12.ga.us


Belflower, Marsha 
Henry County 
Fost Care Liaison 
marsha.belflower@henry.k12.ga.us  
678-629-7024 
 
Bowers, Brie 
Clayton County 
brie.bowers@clayton.k12.ga.us  
 
Clermont, Melissa 
Yi Hwang Academy of Language Excellence 
Fost Care Liaison 
mclermont@yhale.org  
404-738-6219 
 
Dalton, Michelle 
State Charter Schools-Georgia Cyber Academy 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
mdalton@georgiacyber.org  
404-334-4790 
Davis, Dharma 
State Charter Schools-Georgia Connec�ons Academy 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
dhdavis@gaca.connec�onsacademy.org  
470-202-4868 
 
Davis, Sonia 
Clayton County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
sonia.davis@clayton.k12.ga.us  
770-473-3250 
Derrick, Shannon 
State Charter Schools-Georgia Connec�ons Academy 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
sderrick@gaca.connec�onsacademy.org  
470-202-4868 

mailto:marsha.belflower@henry.k12.ga.us
mailto:brie.bowers@clayton.k12.ga.us
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Farrar, Latanya 
Amana Academy West Atlanta 
Foster Care Liaison 
lfarrar@amanaacademy.org  
678-331-9062

Florez, Sylvia 
Gwinnet County 
Fost Care Liaison 
sylvia.florez@gcpsk12.org 
678-301-7359

Hawk, Creseda 
Henry County Schools 
creseda.hawk@henry.k12.ga.us 

Jackson, Derrick 
DuBois Integrity Academy 
Fost Care Liaison 
djackson@duboisintegrityacademy.com 
770-629-1534

Keller, James 
Northwest Classical Academy 
Fost Care Liaison 
jkeller@nwclassical.org  
470-502-9700

Lossing, Danielle 
Cobb County Schools 
creseda.hawk@henry.k12.ga.us 

Lyons, Dr. Sonja 
Henry County Schools 
sonja.lyons@henry.k12.ga.us 

mailto:lfarrar@amanaacademy.org
mailto:sylvia.florez@gcpsk12.org
mailto:creseda.hawk@henry.k12.ga.us
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mailto:sonja.lyons@henry.k12.ga.us


Massiah, Arielle 
Atlanta Unbound Academy 
Fost Care Liaison 
amassiah@atlantaunboundacademy.org  
678-973-2798 
 
Massiah, Arielle 
Atlanta Unbound Academy 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
amassiah@atlantaunboundacademy.org  
678-973-2798 
 
McNeil, Joan 
Clayton County 
joan.mcneil@clayton.k12.ga.us  
Miller, Shawnete 
Fulton County 
Fost Care Liaison 
millers1@fultonschools.org  
470-254-0470 
 
Miller, Shawnete 
Fulton County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
millers1@fultonschools.org  
404-697-1868 
Mitchell, Stephanie 
Interna�onal Academy of Smyrna 
Fost Care Liaison 
stephanie.mitchell@iasmyrna.org  
678-370-0980 
 
Mitchell, Stephanie 
Interna�onal Academy of Smyrna 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
jbellflower@sccak12.net  
678-370-0980 

mailto:amassiah@atlantaunboundacademy.org
mailto:amassiah@atlantaunboundacademy.org
mailto:joan.mcneil@clayton.k12.ga.us
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Murphy, Ana 
Cobb County 
Fost Care Liaison 
ana.murphy@cobbk12.org  
770-656-5115 
 
Pena, Cecilia 
Interna�onal Academy of Smyrna 
cecilia.pena@iasmyrna.org  
 
Stodghill, Lachandra 
Henry County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
lachandra.stodghill@henry.k12.ga.us  
770-957-3945 ext. 04221 
 
Stroud, Cindy 
Fulton County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
stroudc@fultonschools.org  
404-931-5264 
 
Sutherland, Sophia 
Georgia Cyber Academy 
ssutherland@georgiacyber.org  
 
Tate, Shantel 
Atlanta Public Schools 
Fost Care Liaison 
shantel.tate@atlanta.k12.ga.us  
404-802-2688 
 
Thompson, Katrina 
Clayton County 
Fost Care Liaison 
katrina.thompson@clayton.k12.ga.us  
678-817-3081 

mailto:ana.murphy@cobbk12.org
mailto:cecilia.pena@iasmyrna.org
mailto:lachandra.stodghill@henry.k12.ga.us
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Tobler, Sonja 
DeKalb County 
Fost Care Liaison 
sonja_d_tobler@dekalbschoolsga.org  
678-536-7067 
 
Tobler, Sonja 
DeKalb County 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
sonja_d_tobler@dekalbschoolsga.org  
678-676-2017 
 
Ali-Jackson, Sana 
Atlanta Public Schools 
McKinney Vento Liaison 
Sana.Ali@atlanta.k12.ga.us  
404-802-2245 

Higher Education 
 

Hunter, Katrina 
Atlanta Technical College 
TCSG-Other 
khunter@atlantatech.edu  
 
Meireles, Zoe 
Georgia State University 
USG-Other 
zmeireles@gsu.edu  
Pagget, Tracye 
Atlanta Technical College 
TCSG-Other 
tpagget@atlantatech.edu 
Padget, Lauren 
Kennesaw State University 
USG-DPOC 
lpadget9@kennesaw.edu 
470-578-5260 

mailto:sonja_d_tobler@dekalbschoolsga.org
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Patrick, Anitra 
Georgia State University 
USG-DPOC 
apatrick@gsu.edu  
 
Peters, JP 
Georgia Gwinnet College 
USG-Other 
jpeters21@ggc.edu  
 
Procter, Fallon 
Georgia State University 
USG-DPOC 
fproctor1@gsu.edu  
404-413-1515 
Price, Jefanda 
Georgia State University 
jprice27@gsu.edu  
 
Robinson, Patricia 
Gwinnet Technical College 
TCSG-DPOC 
PRobinson@GwinnetTech.edu 
Sharpe-Ehui, Carlynn 
Kennesaw State University 
USG-DPOC 
csharpe5@kennesaw.edu 
Spradley-Paulk, Jennifer 
Georgia Gwinnet College 
USG-DPOC 
jspradley1@GGC.EDU 
 
Tibbs, Niae 
Georgia State University 
USG-Other 
n�bbs@gsu.edu 
 

mailto:apatrick@GSU.EDU
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mailto:ntibbs@gsu.edu


Warrington, Shanequa(Nickkie) 
Chatahoochee Technical College 
TCSG-DPOC 
sdwarrington@chatahoocheetech.edu 
770-975-4023 
 
Williams, Dorothy 
Atlanta Metropolitan 
USG-DPOC 
dwilliams@atlm.edu  
404-756-4016 
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